
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified (10 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

No. 

96 

71 

180 

8 

69 

41 

10 

2 

16 

75 

969 

800 

411 

67 

101 

94 

81 

143 

95 

Name 

Luca PINI 
Valter BARTOLINI 
Massimo BOCCELLI 
Gianpaolo CRISTINI 
Christian BRUGNONE 
Gabriele  PERRI 
Luca MALFATTO 
Marco DALL'AGLIO 
Luca FIGEROD 
Ivano MAGNANO 
Paolo ODDI 
Matteo MESTRINER 
Heros MENNITO 
Stefano COSSO CAMERA 
Andrea GIANNURSINI 
Davide SORDONI 

Francesco FRATUS 
Luca PEDERSOLI 
Michael LAMAGNI 

Class 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

OPEN 

STOCK 

STOCK 

OPEN 

STOCK 

OPEN 

TCIV AM 

TCIV AM 

OPEN 

OPEN 

STOCK 

Model/Engine 

Ducati 

Gpm 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Bmw 

Yamaha 

Honda 

kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Honda 

kawasaki 

Bmw 

Yamaha 

kawasaki 

Best Tm 

1:07.927 
1:08.278 
1:08.937 
1:09.101 
1:09.170 
1:09.279 
1:09.393 
1:09.880 
1:10.951 
1:11.024 
1:11.199 
1:11.849 
1:13.105 
1:13.132 
1:13.490 
1:18.504 

1:09.271 
1:10.616 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

13 

12 

11 

3 

4 

Diff 

0.351 
1.010 
1.174 
1.243 
1.352 
1.466 
1.953 
3.024 
3.097 
3.272 
3.922 
5.178 
5.205 
5.563 

10.577 

Gap 

0.351 
0.659 
0.164 
0.069 
0.109 
0.114 
0.487 
1.071 
0.073 
0.175 
0.650 
1.256 
0.027 
0.358 
5.014 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 15/09/2019 11.32.11 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° Round Trofei Moto 
1000 STK/OPEN/TCI 

Gara 1 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:11:15 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/09/2019 11:10 


